Ejector System (with Valve)
Ejector System (without Valve)
12
12
wq e r t y u i
25A-ZK2 08A K 5 A L
25A-ZK2 08A N 0 N N
w Nominal nozzle size

……
∗ Specifications and dimensions for the 25A-series are the same as standard products.
How to Order
Note) Number of stations varies
according to nozzle nominal size
during simultaneous operation.
ø0.5
ø0.7
ø1.0
8 stations
6 stations
4 stations
Series 25A-ZQ
121
Solenoid valve rated voltage
1
2
3
4
5
6
100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
110 VAC (50/60 Hz)
220 VAC (50/60 Hz)
24 VDC
12 VDC
Note) Latching type: Available in “Nil” only
ZQ1-VQ125A 2 0
Actuation
Pilot valve
Nil Standard (1 W)
Pilot valve
Nil
Y
L
N
Standard (DC: 1 W)
DC low wattage type (0.5 W)
∗AC type: Not applicable
Latching positive common
Latching negative common
Solenoid valve rated voltage
5
6
24 VDC
12 VDC
Manual override Note)
Nil
B
Non-locking push type
Latching type: Push-locking type
Locking type
2 Normally open
Actuation
1 Normally closed
5
ZQ1-VQ125A 1 0 5 L
L
Solenoid valve
Vacuum pressure
switch ZQ1-ZS25A A
EA
EB
EC
EE
FA
FB
FC
FE
0 to –101 kPa/NPN open collector 2 outputs, with suction filter
0 to –101 kPa/PNP open collector 2 outputs, with suction filter
0 to –101 kPa/NPN open collector 1 output + analog voltage, with suction filter

Release pressure supply port
∗ Specifications and dimensions for the 25A-series are the same as standard products.
How to Order
Vacuum pressure
supply port (PV port)
Port location
(Refer to Table (1).)
Table (1) Air Pressure Supply Port Location
on the Manifold
Manifold
Port location
Left
PS
—
 Note)
—
PV
—
—
PD
—
—
L (Left side)
R (Right side)
L (Left side)
R (Right side)
Right
PS
 Note)
—
—
PV
—
—
PD
—
—
B
C
PD port
Series 25A-ZQ
125
VQ1ZQ1 1 5 L
5 L
0
2 0
ZQ1 ZS A
VQ1ZQ125A
25A
25A
∗ Specifications and dimensions for the 25A-series are the same as standard products.
How to Order
Solenoid valve
Actuation
1 Normally closed
Actuation
2 Normally open
Pilot valve
Nil Standard (1 W)
Solenoid valve rated voltage
5
6
24 VDC
12 VDC
Pilot valve
Nil
Y
L
N
Standard (DC: 1 W)
DC low wattage type (0.5 W)
∗AC type: Not applicable
Latching positive common
Latching negative common
Solenoid valve rated voltage
1
2
3
4
5
6
100 VAC (50/60 Hz)
200 VAC (50/60 Hz)
110 VAC (50/60 Hz)
220 VAC (50/60 Hz)
24 VDC
12 VDC
Note) Latching type: Available in “Nil” only
Manual override Note)
Nil
B
Non-locking push type
Latching type: Push-locking type
Locking type
Electrical entry Note)
L
LO
G
L-type plug connector,
with 0.3 m lead wire
L-type plug connector,
without connector
Grommet, with 0.3 m lead wire
(Latching/AC type: Not applicable)
Note) Mounting screws are attached.
Vacuum pressure
switch
EA
EB
EC
EE
FA
FB
FC
FE
0 to –101 kPa/NPN open collector 2 outputs, with suction filter
0 to –101 kPa/PNP open collector 2 outputs, with suction filter
0 to –101 kPa/NPN open collector 1 output + analog voltage, with suction filter
0 to –101 kPa/PNP open collector 1 output + analog voltage, with suction filter
100 to –100 kPa/NPN open collector 2 outputs, with suction filter
100 to –100 kPa/PNP open collector 2 outputs, with suction filter
100 to –100 kPa/NPN open collector 1 output + analog voltage, with suction filter